OKLAHOMA

PS

Decision Support System Workshop

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 * Metro Technology Center * Oklahoma City, OK

AGENDA

8:30 a.m.
8:55 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
Noon
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Announcements

DSS Speakers

Radhika Santhanam, College of Business, University of Oklahoma

Edward Cokely, Dept. of Psychology, University of Oklahoma

Eric DeVuyst, Dept. of Agricultural Economics, Oklahoma State University
Al Sutherland, Oklahoma Mesonet

15-Minute Break

Panel Discussion

Radhika Santhanam, College of Business, University of Oklahoma

Edward Cokely, Dept. of Psychology, University of Oklahoma

Eric DeVuyst, Dept. of Agricultural Economics, Oklahoma State University
Al Sutherland, Oklahoma Mesonet

DSS Survey Results

Development of Team’s Working Definition of “Decision Support”
Lunch (Provided)

Study Area Breakouts

15-Minute Break

Presentation of Breakout Summaries
DSS Working Group Leads

Adjourn

All of today’s sessions, including lunch, will be held in Room F/G.

. (\r .{ﬂ:‘”\ (
AT N
NS
Improving our future by degrees




