

## **Decision Support System Workshop**

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 \* Metro Technology Center \* Oklahoma City, OK

## AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	Registration & Continental Breakfast
8:55 a.m.	Welcome & Announcements
9:00 a.m.	<b>DSS Speakers</b> Radhika Santhanam, College of Business, University of Oklahoma Edward Cokely, Dept. of Psychology, University of Oklahoma Eric DeVuyst, Dept. of Agricultural Economics, Oklahoma State University Al Sutherland, Oklahoma Mesonet
10:00 a.m.	15-Minute Break
10:15 a.m.	Panel Discussion Radhika Santhanam, College of Business, University of Oklahoma Edward Cokely, Dept. of Psychology, University of Oklahoma Eric DeVuyst, Dept. of Agricultural Economics, Oklahoma State University Al Sutherland, Oklahoma Mesonet
11:00 a.m.	DSS Survey Results
11:15 a.m.	Development of Team's Working Definition of "Decision Support"
Noon	Lunch (Provided)
1:00 p.m.	Study Area Breakouts
3:00 p.m.	15-Minute Break
3:15 p.m.	<b>Presentation of Breakout Summaries</b> DSS Working Group Leads

4:00 p.m. Adjourn

All of today's sessions, including lunch, will be held in Room F/G.

